The Paddington Partnership

The Paddington Partnership Terms & Conditions

The terms and conditions outlined below refer to the electronic company and community newsletters distributed by The Paddington Partnership.

The Paddington Partnership is committed to protecting your privacy.

By providing your name and email address you agree to receive electronic newsletters from The Paddington Partnership about our community programme. We may also send you a welcome email if you are new to working with The Paddington Partnership to tell you about the services we offer.

The newsletters will be issued at most monthly, unless there is urgent information we need to communicate. The Paddington Partnership reserve the right to either modify or discontinue the newsletter at any time without notice.

Our contact details

The Paddington Partnership is registered in England under company number 4193693. The registered office of this company is The Paddington Partnership, 7 Praed Street, London, W2 1NJ.

If you have any concerns or questions about these terms and conditions, please contact us by calling the main office on 020 3145 1200 or by emailing <u>volunteer@thisispaddington.com</u>

Updated 11 May 2018